Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort

Green Season Agency Rates - Packages
May 6 — Nov. 15 2012
May 6 — Nov. 14 2013

* Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10%
food service charge and all applicable taxes.

*  25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.

*  20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Rates Cash Cash Payment Credit Card Credit Card

Adult Rates Payment Net Commission Payment Net Commission
Camping Package $290.00 $217.50 $72.50 $232.00 $58.00
Standard Package $365.00 $273.75 $91.25 $292.00 $73.00
Birding Package $390.00 $292.50 $97.50 $312.00 $78.00

2 Night Packages

Child Rates
Camping Package $195.00 $146.25 $48.75 $156.00 $39.00
Standard Package $205.00 $153.75 $51.25 $164.00 $41.00
Birding Package $175.00 $131.25 $43.75 $140.00 $35.00

3 Night Packages

Adult Rates
Camping Package $395.00 $296.25 $98.75 $316.00 $79.00
Standard Package $555.00 $416.25 $138.75 $444.00 $111.00
Birding Package $525.00 $393.75 $131.25 $420.00 $105.00
Adventure Package $610.00 $457.50 $152.50 $488.00 $122.00
3 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $270.00 $202.50 $67.50 $216.00 $54.00
Standard Package $305.00 $228.75 $76.25 $244.00 $61.00
Birding Package $285.00 $213.75 $71.25 $228.00 $57.00
Adventure Package $285.00 $213.75 $71.25 $228.00 $57.00
4 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package $475.00 $356.25 $118.75 $380.00 $95.00
Standard Package $685.00 $513.75 $171.25 $548.00 $137.00
Birding Package $710.00 $532.50 $177.50 $568.00 $142.00
Adventure Package $885.00 $663.75 $221.25 $708.00 $177.00
4 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $330.00 $247.50 $82.50 $264.00 $66.00
Standard Package $375.00 $281.25 $93.75 $300.00 $75.00
Birding Package $380.00 $285.00 $95.00 $304.00 $76.00

Adventure Package $425.00 $318.75 $106.25 $340.00 $85.00



5 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

5 Night Packages
Child Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Adult Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Child Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

Rates

$550.00

$815.00

$845.00
$1,010.00

$390.00
$450.00
$455.00
$545.00

$750.00
$1,065.00
$1,065.00
$1,095.00

$510.00
$580.00
$580.00
$595.00

Cash

Cash Payment

Payment Net Commission

$412.50
$611.25
$633.75
$757.50

$292.50
$337.50
$341.25
$408.75

$562.50
$798.75
$798.75
$821.25

$382.50
$435.00
$435.00
$446.25

$137.50
$203.75
$211.25
$252.50

$97.50
$112.50
$113.75
$136.25

$187.50
$266.25
$266.25
$273.75

$127.50
$145.00
$145.00
$148.75

Credit Card
Payment Net
$440.00
$652.00
$676.00
$808.00

$312.00
$360.00
$364.00
$436.00

$600.00
$852.00
$852.00
$876.00

$408.00
$464.00
$464.00
$476.00

Credit Card
Commission
$110.00
$163.00
$169.00
$202.00

$78.00
$90.00
$91.00
$109.00

$150.00
$213.00
$213.00
$219.00

$102.00
$116.00
$116.00
$119.00



Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort

High Season Agency Rates - Packages
May 6 — Nov. 15 2012
May 6 — Nov. 14 2013

* Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10%
food service charge and all applicable taxes.

*  25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.

*  20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Rates Cash Cash Payment Credit Card Credit Card

Adult Rates Payment Net Commission Payment Net Commission
Camping Package $295.00 $221.25 $73.75 $236.00 $59.00
Standard Package $400.00 $300.00 $100.00 $320.00 $80.00
Birding Package $355.00 $266.25 $88.75 $284.00 $71.00

2 Night Packages

Child Rates
Camping Package $200.00 $150.00 $50.00 $160.00 $40.00
Standard Package $230.00 $172.50 $57.50 $184.00 $46.00
Birding Package $200.00 $150.00 $50.00 $160.00 $40.00

3 Night Packages

Adult Rates
Camping Package $405.00 $303.75 $101.25 $324.00 $81.00
Standard Package $610.00 $457.50 $152.50 $488.00 $122.00
Birding Package $580.00 $435.00 $145.00 $464.00 $116.00
Adventure Package $660.00 $495.00 $165.00 $528.00 $132.00
3 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $280.00 $210.00 $70.00 $224.00 $56.00
Standard Package $340.00 $255.00 $85.00 $272.00 $68.00
Birding Package $320.00 $240.00 $80.00 $256.00 $64.00
Adventure Package $320.00 $240.00 $80.00 $256.00 $64.00
4 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package $485.00 $363.75 $121.25 $388.00 $97.00
Standard Package $755.00 $566.25 $188.75 $604.00 $151.00
Birding Package $780.00 $585.00 $195.00 $624.00 $156.00
Adventure Package $955.00 $716.25 $238.75 $764.00 $191.00
4 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $340.00 $255.00 $85.00 $272.00 $68.00
Standard Package $425.00 $318.75 $106.25 $340.00 $85.00
Birding Package $430.00 $322.50 $107.50 $344.00 $86.00

Adventure Package $475.00 $356.25 $118.75 $380.00 $95.00



5 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

5 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Adult Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Child Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

Rates

$560.00

$905.00

$935.00
$1,100.00

$400.00
$505.00
$515.00
$605.00

$765.00
$1,170.00
$1,170.00
$1,200.00

$520.00
$650.00
$650.00
$665.00

Cash

Cash Payment

Payment Net Commission

$420.00
$678.75
$701.25
$825.00

$300.00
$378.75
$386.25
$453.75

$573.75
$877.50
$877.50
$900.00

$390.00
$487.50
$487.50
$498.75

$140.00
$226.25
$233.75
$275.00

$100.00
$126.25
$128.75
$151.25

$191.25
$292.50
$292.50
$300.00

$130.00
$162.50
$162.50
$166.25

Credit Card
Payment Net
$448.00
$724.00
$748.00
$880.00

$320.00
$404.00
$412.00
$484.00

$612.00
$936.00
$936.00
$960.00

$416.00
$520.00
$520.00
$532.00

Credit Card
Commission
$112.00
$181.00
$187.00
$220.00

$80.00
$101.00
$103.00
$121.00

$153.00
$234.00
$234.00
$240.00

$104.00
$130.00
$130.00
$133.00



Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort

Holiday Season Agency Rates - Packages
May 6 — Nov. 15 2012
May 6 — Nov. 14 2013

* Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10%
food service charge and all applicable taxes.

*  25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.

*  20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Rates Cash Cash Payment Credit Card Credit Card

Adult Rates Payment Net Commission Payment Net Commission
Camping Package $390.00 $292.50 $97.50 $312.00 $78.00
Standard Package $435.00 $326.25 $108.75 $348.00 $87.00
Birding Package $390.00 $292.50 $97.50 $312.00 $78.00

2 Night Packages

Child Rates
Camping Package $225.00 $168.75 $56.25 $180.00 $45.00
Standard Package $250.00 $187.50 $62.50 $200.00 $50.00
Birding Package $205.00 $153.75 $51.25 $164.00 $41.00

3 Night Packages

Adult Rates
Camping Package $415.00 $311.25 $103.75 $332.00 $83.00
Standard Package $665.00 $498.75 $166.25 $532.00 $133.00
Birding Package $630.00 $472.50 $157.50 $504.00 $126.00
Adventure Package $715.00 $536.25 $178.75 $572.00 $143.00
3 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $290.00 $217.50 $72.50 $232.00 $58.00
Standard Package $375.00 $281.25 $93.75 $300.00 $75.00
Birding Package $355.00 $266.25 $88.75 $284.00 $71.00
Adventure Package $355.00 $266.25 $88.75 $284.00 $71.00
4 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package $495.00 $371.25 $123.75 $396.00 $99.00
Standard Package $825.00 $618.75 $206.25 $660.00 $165.00
Birding Package $850.00 $637.50 $212.50 $680.00 $170.00
Adventure Package  $1,025.00 $768.75 $256.25 $820.00 $205.00
4 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package $350.00 $262.50 $87.50 $280.00 $70.00
Standard Package $475.00 $356.25 $118.75 $380.00 $95.00
Birding Package $480.00 $360.00 $120.00 $384.00 $96.00

Adventure Package $525.00 $393.75 $131.25 $420.00 $105.00



5 Night Packages
Adult Rates
Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

5 Night Packages
Child Rates
Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Adult Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

6 Night Packages
Child Rates

Camping Package
Standard Package
Birding Package
Adventure Package

Rates

$575.00

$995.00
$1,020.00
$1,190.00

$415.00
$565.00
$575.00
$665.00

$780.00
$1,275.00
$1,275.00
$1,305.00

$535.00
$720.00
$720.00
$735.00

Cash

Cash Payment

Payment Net Commission

$431.25
$746.25
$765.00
$892.50

$311.25
$423.75
$431.25
$498.75

$585.00
$956.25
$956.25
$978.75

$401.25
$540.00
$540.00
$551.25

$143.75
$248.75
$255.00
$297.50

$103.75
$141.25
$143.75
$166.25

$195.00
$318.75
$318.75
$326.25

$133.75
$180.00
$180.00
$183.75

Credit Card
Payment Net
$460.00
$796.00
$816.00
$952.00

$332.00
$452.00
$460.00
$532.00

$624.00
$1,020.00
$1,020.00
$1,044.00

$428.00
$576.00
$576.00
$588.00

Credit Card
Commission
$115.00
$199.00
$204.00
$238.00

$83.00
$113.00
$115.00
$133.00

$156.00
$255.00
$255.00
$261.00

$107.00
$144.00
$144.00
$147.00



