Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort Green Season Agency Rates - Packages

May 6 – Nov. 15 2012

May 6 – Nov. 13 2012 May 6 – Nov. 14 2013

- Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10% food service charge and all applicable taxes.
- 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
- 20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net		Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
Camping Package	\$290.00	\$217.50	\$72.50	\$232.00	\$58.00
Standard Package	\$365.00	\$273.75	\$91.25	\$292.00	\$73.00
Birding Package	\$390.00	\$292.50	\$97.50	\$312.00	\$78.00
O Nijelet Da alsava a					
2 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$195.00	\$146.25	\$48.75	\$156.00	\$39.00
Standard Package	\$205.00	\$153.75	\$51.25	\$164.00	\$41.00
Birding Package	\$175.00	\$131.25	\$43.75	\$140.00	\$35.00
3 Night Packages					
Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$395.00	\$296.25	\$98.75	\$316.00	\$79.00
Standard Package	\$555.00	\$416.25	\$138.75	\$444.00	\$111.00
Birding Package	\$525.00	\$393.75	\$131.25	\$420.00	\$105.00
Adventure Package	\$610.00	\$457.50	\$152.50	\$488.00	\$122.00
3 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$270.00	\$202.50	\$67.50	\$216.00	\$54.00
Standard Package	\$305.00	\$228.75	\$76.25	\$244.00	\$61.00
Birding Package	\$285.00	\$213.75	\$71.25	\$228.00	\$57.00
Adventure Package	\$285.00	\$213.75	\$71.25	\$228.00	\$57.00
4 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$475.00	\$356.25	\$118.75	\$380.00	\$95.00
Standard Package	\$685.00	\$513.75	\$171.25	\$548.00	\$137.00
Birding Package	\$710.00	\$532.50	\$177.50	\$568.00	\$142.00
Adventure Package	\$885.00	\$663.75	\$221.25	\$708.00	\$177.00
4 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$330.00	\$247.50	\$82.50	\$264.00	\$66.00
Standard Package	\$375.00	\$281.25	\$93.75	\$300.00	\$75.00
Birding Package	\$380.00	\$285.00	\$95.00	\$304.00	\$76.00
Adventure Package	\$425.00	\$318.75	\$106.25	\$340.00	\$85.00

5 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net	Cash Payment Commission	Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
Camping Package	\$550.00	\$412.50	\$137.50	\$440.00	\$110.00
	•	·	•	•	
Standard Package	\$815.00	\$611.25	\$203.75	\$652.00	\$163.00
Birding Package	\$845.00	\$633.75	\$211.25	\$676.00	\$169.00
Adventure Package	\$1,010.00	\$757.50	\$252.50	\$808.00	\$202.00
5 Night Packages Child Rates					
	#200 00	¢202 E0	¢07.50	#242.00	¢70.00
Camping Package	\$390.00	\$292.50	\$97.50	\$312.00	\$78.00
Standard Package	\$450.00	\$337.50	\$112.50	\$360.00	\$90.00
Birding Package	\$455.00	\$341.25	\$113.75	\$364.00	\$91.00
Adventure Package	\$545.00	\$408.75	\$136.25	\$436.00	\$109.00
6 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$750.00	\$562.50	\$187.50	\$600.00	\$150.00
Standard Package	\$1,065.00	\$798.75	\$266.25	\$852.00	\$213.00
Birding Package	\$1,065.00	\$798.75	\$266.25	\$852.00	\$213.00
Adventure Package	\$1,095.00	\$821.25	\$273.75	\$876.00	\$219.00
6 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$510.00	\$382.50	\$127.50	\$408.00	\$102.00
Standard Package	\$580.00	\$435.00	\$145.00	\$464.00	\$116.00
Birding Package	\$580.00	\$435.00	\$145.00	\$464.00	\$116.00
Adventure Package	\$595.00	\$446.25	\$148.75	\$476.00	\$119.00
	,	+	Ŧ · · · · ·	Ŧ :: -:	T

Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort High Season Agency Rates - Packages

May 6 – Nov. 15 2012 May 6 – Nov. 14 2013

- Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10% food service charge and all applicable taxes.
- 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
- 20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net	Cash Payment Commission	Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
Camping Package	\$295.00	\$221.25	\$73.75	\$236.00	\$59.00
Standard Package	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$320.00	\$80.00
Birding Package	\$355.00	\$266.25	\$88.75	\$284.00	\$71.00
2 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$160.00	\$40.00
Standard Package	\$230.00	\$172.50	\$57.50	\$184.00	\$46.00
Birding Package	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$160.00	\$40.00
3 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$405.00	\$303.75	\$101.25	\$324.00	\$81.00
Standard Package	\$610.00	\$457.50	\$152.50	\$488.00	\$122.00
Birding Package	\$580.00	\$435.00	\$145.00	\$464.00	\$116.00
Adventure Package	\$660.00	\$495.00	\$165.00	\$528.00	\$132.00
3 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$280.00	\$210.00	\$70.00	\$224.00	\$56.00
Standard Package	\$340.00	\$255.00	\$85.00	\$272.00	\$68.00
Birding Package	\$320.00	\$240.00	\$80.00	\$256.00	\$64.00
Adventure Package	\$320.00	\$240.00	\$80.00	\$256.00	\$64.00
4 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$485.00	\$363.75	\$121.25	\$388.00	\$97.00
Standard Package	\$755.00	\$566.25	\$188.75	\$604.00	\$151.00
Birding Package	\$780.00	\$585.00	\$195.00	\$624.00	\$156.00
Adventure Package	\$955.00	\$716.25	\$238.75	\$764.00	\$191.00
4 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$340.00	\$255.00	\$85.00	\$272.00	\$68.00
Standard Package	\$425.00	\$318.75	\$106.25	\$340.00	\$85.00
Birding Package	\$430.00	\$322.50	\$107.50	\$344.00	\$86.00
Adventure Package	\$475.00	\$356.25	\$118.75	\$380.00	\$95.00

5 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net	Cash Payment Commission	Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
Camping Package	\$560.00	\$420.00	\$140.00	\$448.00	\$112.00
Standard Package	\$905.00	\$678.75	\$226.25	\$724.00	\$181.00
Birding Package	\$935.00	\$701.25	\$233.75	\$748.00	\$187.00
Adventure Package	\$1,100.00	\$825.00	\$275.00	\$880.00	\$220.00
Adventure r ackage	ψ1,100.00	Ψ023.00	Ψ21 3.00	ψοσο.σο	Ψ220.00
5 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$320.00	\$80.00
Standard Package	\$505.00	\$378.75	\$126.25	\$404.00	\$101.00
Birding Package	\$515.00	\$386.25	\$128.75	\$412.00	\$103.00
Adventure Package	\$605.00	\$453.75	\$151.25	\$484.00	\$121.00
6 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$765.00	\$573.75	\$191.25	\$612.00	\$153.00
Standard Package	\$1,170.00	\$877.50	\$292.50	\$936.00	\$234.00
Birding Package	\$1,170.00	\$877.50	\$292.50	\$936.00	\$234.00
Adventure Package	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$960.00	\$240.00
6 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$520.00	\$390.00	\$130.00	\$416.00	\$104.00
Standard Package	\$650.00	\$487.50	\$162.50	\$520.00	\$130.00
Birding Package	\$650.00	\$487.50	\$162.50	\$520.00	\$130.00
Adventure Package	\$665.00	\$498.75	\$166.25	\$532.00	\$133.00

Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort Holiday Season Agency Rates - Packages

May 6 – Nov. 15 2012 May 6 – Nov. 14 2013

- Package Rates are per person, per day and include lodging, tours, breakfast, lunch, dinner, 10% food service charge and all applicable taxes.
- 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
- 20% commission for credit card payments.

2 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net	Cash Payment Commission	Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
Camping Package	\$390.00	\$292.50	\$97.50	\$312.00	\$78.00
Standard Package	\$435.00	\$326.25	\$108.75	\$348.00	\$87.00
Birding Package	\$390.00	\$292.50	\$97.50	\$312.00	\$78.00
2 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$225.00	\$168.75	\$56.25	\$180.00	\$45.00
Standard Package	\$250.00	\$187.50	\$62.50	\$200.00	\$50.00
Birding Package	\$205.00	\$153.75	\$51.25	\$164.00	\$41.00
3 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$415.00	\$311.25	\$103.75	\$332.00	\$83.00
Standard Package	\$665.00	\$498.75	\$166.25	\$532.00	\$133.00
Birding Package	\$630.00	\$472.50	\$157.50	\$504.00	\$126.00
Adventure Package	\$715.00	\$536.25	\$178.75	\$572.00	\$143.00
3 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$290.00	\$217.50	\$72.50	\$232.00	\$58.00
Standard Package	\$375.00	\$281.25	\$93.75	\$300.00	\$75.00
Birding Package	\$355.00	\$266.25	\$88.75	\$284.00	\$71.00
Adventure Package	\$355.00	\$266.25	\$88.75	\$284.00	\$71.00
4 Night Packages Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$495.00	\$371.25	\$123.75	\$396.00	\$99.00
Standard Package	\$825.00	\$618.75	\$206.25	\$660.00	\$165.00
Birding Package	\$850.00	\$637.50	\$212.50	\$680.00	\$170.00
Adventure Package	\$1,025.00	\$768.75	\$256.25	\$820.00	\$205.00
4 Night Packages Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$350.00	\$262.50	\$87.50	\$280.00	\$70.00
Standard Package	\$475.00	\$356.25	\$118.75	\$380.00	\$95.00
Birding Package	\$480.00	\$360.00	\$120.00	\$384.00	\$96.00
Adventure Package	\$525.00	\$393.75	\$131.25	\$420.00	\$105.00

5 Night Packages Adult Rates	Rates	Cash Payment Net	Cash Payment Commission	Credit Card Payment Net	Credit Card Commission
	\$575.00	\$431.25	\$143.75	\$460.00	\$115.00
Camping Package	•	•	•	•	
Standard Package	\$995.00	\$746.25	\$248.75	\$796.00	\$199.00
Birding Package	\$1,020.00	\$765.00	\$255.00	\$816.00	\$204.00
Adventure Package	\$1,190.00	\$892.50	\$297.50	\$952.00	\$238.00
5 Night Packages					
Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$415.00	\$311.25	\$103.75	\$332.00	\$83.00
Standard Package	\$565.00	\$423.75	\$141.25	\$452.00	\$113.00
Birding Package	\$575.00	\$431.25	\$143.75	\$460.00	\$115.00
Adventure Package	\$665.00	\$498.75	\$166.25	\$532.00	\$133.00
6 Night Packages					
Adult Rates					
Camping Package	\$780.00	\$585.00	\$195.00	\$624.00	\$156.00
Standard Package	\$1,275.00	\$956.25	\$318.75	\$1,020.00	\$255.00
Birding Package	\$1,275.00	\$956.25	\$318.75	\$1,020.00	\$255.00
Adventure Package	\$1,305.00	\$978.75	\$326.25	\$1,044.00	\$261.00
6 Night Packages					
Child Rates					
Camping Package	\$535.00	\$401.25	\$133.75	\$428.00	\$107.00
Standard Package	\$720.00	\$540.00	\$180.00	\$576.00	\$144.00
Birding Package	\$720.00	\$540.00	\$180.00	\$576.00	\$144.00
Adventure Package	\$735.00	\$551.25	\$183.75	\$588.00	\$147.00
, is is intained a distange	φ. σσ.σσ	Ψου 1.20	ψ100.70	ψοσο.σσ	ψ111.00